
Prices include delivery on orders over £15056

TRAY TROLLEYS

PI304Y

PI307Y

PI305Y

Shelves 
2 - no lips 
3 - no lips 
2 - no lips 
2 - no lips 
3 - no lips 

2 - lips

Cap kg 
250 
250 
400 
500 
500 
250

Wheels 
125mm 
125mm 
150mm 
150mm 
150mm  
125mm

PRICE 
 £291.22  
 £313.84  
 £352.48  
 £348.38  
 £389.26  
 £304.38 

REF 
PI302Y 
PI303Y 
PI304Y 
PI305Y 
PI306Y 
PI307Y

Size L x W x H mm 
1050 x 605 x 890 
1050 x 605 x 890 

1050 x 705 x 1050 
1100 x 700 x 940 
1100 x 700 x 965 
1050 x 605 x 910

This chrome plated wire 
trolley is easily manoeuvrable 
on 125mm rubber wheels,  
2 with brakes. Both trays 
have deep 130mm sides to 
help contain contents. 
 
• Hygienic, easy to use. 
• Load capacity 120kg. 
• Corner buffers. 
• Supplied knock down.

REF 
TI246Y 
TI257Y 
TI346Y 
TI357Y

Shelves 
2 
2 
3 
3

Size W x L x H, mm 
400 x 670 x 910 
500 x 820 x 910 
400 x 670 x 910 
500 x 820 x 910

 PRICE 
 £215.14  
 £246.03  
 £242.37  
 £300.19 

• 2 or 3 tier options in two sizes. 
• 150kg cap. 
• Blue painted steel finish. 
• 100mm grey non-marking rubber 

wheels, 2 fixed and 2 swivel. 
• Supplied KD flat packed. 
• Shelves are reversible.

Overall size L x W x H mm 
950 x 510 x 1100

Weight kg 
16.5

PRICE 
 £229.26 

• Grade 304 stainless steel. 
• Either 2 or 3 fixed shelves. 
• Corner buffers. 
• 100mm grey non-marking rubber wheels. 
• Supplied KD flat packed. 
• 30mm shelf lip. 
• 100kg capacity.

Shelves 
2 
3

Size W x L x H mm 
470 x 710 x 900 
470 x 710 x 900

 PRICE 
 £259.69  
 £307.44 

REF 
SW142Y

REF 
SI202Y 
SI203Y

STAINLESS STEEL 
ECONOMY  
SHELF TROLLEY

CHROME PLATED 
ECONOMY 
SHELF TROLLEY

ALL STEEL ECONOMY  
SHELF TROLLEY

STEEL AND TIMBER 
ECONOMY  
SHELF TROLLEY

PI303Y

PI306Y

Range of shelf trucks with timber 
shelves and painted steel frames. 
Fitted on rubber wheels with a 
variety of sizes and capacities.  
 
Supplied knock down flat pack.

PI302Y


