TRAY TROLLEYS



STAINLESS STEEL ECONOMY SHELF TROLLEY

- Either 2 or 3 fixed shelves.
- · Corner buffers.
- 100mm grey non-marking rubber wheels.
 Supplied KD flat packed.
- 30mm shelf lip.
- 100kg capacity.

REF	Shelves	Size W x L x H mm	PRICE
SI202Y	2	470 x 710 x 900	£259.69
SI203Y	3	470 x 710 x 900	£307.44

CHROME PLATED ECONOMY SHELF TROLLEY

This chrome plated wire trolley is easily manoeuvrable on 125mm rubber wheels, 2 with brakes. Both trays have deep 130mm sides to help contain contents.

- · Hygienic, easy to use.
- Load capacity 120kg.
 Corner buffers.
- Supplied knock down.



REF	Overall size L x W x H mm	Weight kg	PRICE	
SW142Y	950 x 510 x 1100	16.5	£229.26	



ALL STEEL ECONOMY SHELF TROLLEY

Blue painted steel finish.

- 100mm grey non-marking rubber wheels, 2 fixed and 2 swivel.
 Supplied KD flat packed.
- . Shelves are reversible.

REF Shelves		Size W x L x H, mm	PRICE
TI246Y	2	400 x 670 x 910	£215.14
TI257Y	2	500 x 820 x 910	£246.03
TI346Y	3	400 x 670 x 910	£242.37
TI357Y	3	500 x 820 x 910	£300.19



KEF	Сар ку	Shelves	SIZELXWXHIIIII	vvneeis	PRICE
PI302Y	250	2 - no lips	1050 x 605 x 890	125mm	£291.22
PI303Y	250	3 - no lips	1050 x 605 x 890	125mm	£313.84
PI304Y	400	2 - no lips	1050 x 705 x 1050	150mm	£352.48
PI305Y	500	2 - no lips	1100 x 700 x 940	150mm	£348.38
PI306Y	500	3 - no lips	1100 x 700 x 965	150mm	£389.26
PI307Y	250	2 - lips	1050 x 605 x 910	125mm	£304.38